

HB1326_L.236

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

HB22-1326 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 5, line 14, strike "House Bill 22-____," and
- 2 substitute "House Bill 22-1326,".
- 3 Page 5, line 16, strike "House Bill 22-____" and substitute "House Bill
- 4 22-1326".
- 5 Page 6, line 7, strike "and (6)" and substitute "(6),".
- 6 Page 13, line 13, strike "(2.5) and (14) and (10)(a)(V)" and substitute
- 7 "(2.5), (10)(a)(V), and (14)".
- 8 Page 13, line 18, strike "(2)(G)," and substitute "(2)(g),".
- 9 Page 21, line 6, strike "18-1.3-509" and substitute "18-1.3-510".
- 10 Page 21, line 8, strike "18-1.3-509" and substitute "18-1.3-510".
- 11 Page 21, line 10, strike "**18-1.3-509.**" and substitute "**18-1.3-510.**".
- 12 Page 23, line 14, strike "18-1.3-509" and substitute "18-1.3-510".
- 13 Page 23, line 16, strike "**18-1.3-509.**" and substitute "**18-1.3-510.**".
- 14 Page 46, line 10, strike "18-1.3-509." and substitute "18-1.3-510".
- 15 Page 46, line 25, strike "18-1.3-509." and substitute "18-1.3-510".
- 16 Page 50, line 15, strike "18-1.3-509;" and substitute "18-1.3-510;".
- 17 Page 53, line 25, strike "18-1.3-509;" and substitute "18-1.3-510;".

** **